
Pictures from the last week of Spring Term.  

Have a lovely Easter! 



 

 

Spring and Summer Diary Dates 

Tuesday 18th April Summer Term starts 

Thursday 20th April Swimming starts—Seals Class 

Monday 8th May—Thursday 

11th May 

Y6 SATs week 

Monday 22nd May Wizard of Oz  - M and M productions  

Friday 19th May Mega Challenge—PTFA Sponsored Event 

Monday 29th May—Friday 

2nd June 

Half term 

Tuesday 6th June Hit the Surf—Newquay (Y5 & Y6) 

Friday 9th June Race for Life– whole school charity event 

Wednesday 14th June Skipping for Life workshops 

Friday 16th June Y5 Life Skills—St Austell Fire Station 

Sunday 25th June—

Saturday 1st July 

Feast Week 

Tuesday 27th June Roseland Welcome Day (Y6) 

Monday 3rd July & Tuesday 

4th July 

Penrice Welcome Day (Y6) 

Wednesday 19th July—

Thursday 20th July 

Camp Kernow—Y3 & Y4 Residential 

Wednesday 26th July Last day of Summer Term. School finishes 2pm 

Citizens and Stars of the Week Good luck Mrs Rees! 

As I am sure you are aware Mrs Rees will be welcoming a new 

addition to her family and will be a bit too busy to carry on 

teaching Sea Turtles after Easter! 

We are really pleased to welcome Mrs Taylor to the team, 

who will take Mrs Rees’ class next term. She has left a Y6 

teaching post in Birmingham to be with us. Mr Gynn will also 

be spending some time with the Year 6 children getting them 

ready for their SATs and transition to secondary 

school during the summer term.  

There will be a special edition of the newsletter as 

soon as we have some pictures of baby Rees! 


